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Antenna A - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 5.0 MHz - Channel Position B -
Band 2 - Range 4000 to 12000 MHz

Antenna A - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 5.0 MHz - Channel Position B -
Band 3 - Range 12000 to 18000 MHz



Document 75942957 Report 01 Issue 3 Page 114 of 391
© TÜV SÜD Canada Inc. This test report shall not be reproduced except in full, without written approval of TÜV SÜD Canada Inc

Antenna A - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 5.0 MHz - Channel Position B -
Band 4 - Range 18000 to 37000 MHz

Antenna B - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 5.0 MHz - Channel Position B -
Band 1 - Range 0.009 to 4000 MHz
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Antenna B - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 5.0 MHz - Channel Position B -
Band Mask_Low_1 - Range Mask_Low_1
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Antenna B - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 5.0 MHz - Channel Position B -
Band Mask_High_1 - Range Mask_High_1

Antenna B - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 5.0 MHz - Channel Position B -
Band 2 - Range 4000 to 12000 MHz
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Antenna B - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 5.0 MHz - Channel Position B -
Band 3 - Range 12000 to 18000 MHz

Antenna B - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 5.0 MHz - Channel Position B -
Band 4 - Range 18000 to 37000 MHz

Note: Antenna A is shown as worst case/representative for this frequency range.

Antenna C - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 5.0 MHz - Channel Position B -
Band 1 - Range 0.009 to 4000 MHz
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re
Antenna C - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 5.0 MHz - Channel Position B -
Band Mask_Low_1 - Range Mask_Low_1
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Antenna C - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 5.0 MHz - Channel Position B -
Band Mask_High_1 - Range Mask_High_1

Antenna C - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 5.0 MHz - Channel Position B -
Band 2 - Range 4000 to 12000 MHz
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Antenna C - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 5.0 MHz - Channel Position B -
Band 3 - Range 12000 to 18000 MHz

Antenna C - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 5.0 MHz - Channel Position B -
Band 4 - Range 18000 to 25000 MHz
Note: Antenna A is shown as worst case/representative

Antenna C - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 5.0 MHz - Channel Position B -
Band 5 - Range 25000 to 37000 MHz
Note: Antenna A is shown as worst case/representative
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Antenna D - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 5.0 MHz - Channel Position B -
Band 1 - Range 0.009 to 4000 MHz

Antenna D - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 5.0 MHz - Channel Position B -
Band Mask_Low_1 - Range Mask_Low_1
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Antenna D - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 5.0 MHz - Channel Position B -
Band Mask_High_1 - Range Mask_High_1
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Antenna D - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 5.0 MHz - Channel Position B -
Band 2 - Range 4000 to 12000 MHz

Antenna D - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 5.0 MHz - Channel Position B -
Band 3 - Range 12000 to 18000 MHz
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Antenna D - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 5.0 MHz - Channel Position B -
Band 4 - Range 18000 to 25000 MHz
Note: Antenna A is shown as worst case/representative

Antenna D - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 5.0 MHz - Channel Position B -
Band 5 - Range 25000 to 37000 MHz
Note: Antenna A is shown as worst case/representative

Antenna A - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 5.0 MHz - Channel Position M -
Band 1 - Range 0.009 to 4000 MHz
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Antenna A - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 5.0 MHz - Channel Position M -
Band Mask_Low_1 - Range Mask_Low_1
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Antenna A - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 5.0 MHz - Channel Position M -
Band Mask_High_1 - Range Mask_High_1

Antenna A - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 5.0 MHz - Channel Position M -
Band 2 - Range 4000 to 12000 MHz
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Antenna A - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 5.0 MHz - Channel Position M -
Band 3 - Range 12000 to 18000 MHz

Antenna A - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 5.0 MHz - Channel Position M -
Band 4 - Range 18000 to 25000 MHz
Note: Antenna A,channel position B, 5 MHz is shown as worst case/representative

Antenna A - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 5.0 MHz - Channel Position M -
Band 5 - Range 25000 to 37000 MHz
Note: Antenna A,channel position B, 5 MHz is shown as worst case/representative
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Antenna B - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 5.0 MHz - Channel Position M -
Band 1 - Range 0.009 to 4000 MHz

Antenna B - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 5.0 MHz - Channel Position M -
Band Mask_Low_1 - Range Mask_Low_1
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Antenna B - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 5.0 MHz - Channel Position M -
Band Mask_High_1 - Range Mask_High_1
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Antenna B - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 5.0 MHz - Channel Position M -
Band 2 - Range 4000 to 12000 MHz

Antenna B - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 5.0 MHz - Channel Position M -
Band 3 - Range 12000 to 18000 MHz
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Antenna B - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 5.0 MHz - Channel Position M -
Band 4 - Range 18000 to 25000 MHz
Note: Antenna A,channel position B, 5 MHz is shown as worst case/representative

Antenna B - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 5.0 MHz - Channel Position M -
Band 5 - Range 25000 to 37000 MHz
Note: Antenna A,channel position B, 5 MHz is shown as worst case/representative

Antenna C - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 5.0 MHz - Channel Position M -
Band 1 - Range 0.009 to 4000 MHz
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Antenna C - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 5.0 MHz - Channel Position M -
Band Mask_Low_1 - Range Mask_Low_1
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Antenna C - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 5.0 MHz - Channel Position M -
Band Mask_High_1 - Range Mask_High_1

Antenna C - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 5.0 MHz - Channel Position M -
Band 2 - Range 4000 to 12000 MHz
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Antenna C - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 5.0 MHz - Channel Position M -
Band 3 - Range 12000 to 18000 MHz

Antenna C - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 5.0 MHz - Channel Position M -
Band 4 - Range 18000 to 25000 MHz
Note: Antenna A, Configuration A - channel position B, 5 MHz is shown as worst
case/representative

Antenna C - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 5.0 MHz - Channel Position M -
Band 5 - Range 25000 to 37000 MHz
Note: Antenna A, Configuration A - channel position B, 5 MHz is shown as worst
case/representative
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Antenna D - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 5.0 MHz - Channel Position M -
Band 1 - Range 0.009 to 4000 MHz

Antenna D - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 5.0 MHz - Channel Position M -
Band Mask_Low_1 - Range Mask_Low_1
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Antenna D - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 5.0 MHz - Channel Position M -
Band Mask_High_1 - Range Mask_High_1
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Antenna D - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 5.0 MHz - Channel Position M -
Band 2 - Range 4000 to 12000 MHz

Antenna D - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 5.0 MHz - Channel Position M -
Band 3 - Range 12000 to 18000 MHz
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Antenna D - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 5.0 MHz - Channel Position M -
Band 4 - Range 18000 to 25000 MHz
Note: Antenna A, Configuration A - channel position B, 5 MHz is shown as worst
case/representative

Antenna D - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 5.0 MHz - Channel Position M -
Band 5 - Range 25000 to 37000 MHz
Note: Antenna A, Configuration A - channel position B, 5 MHz is shown as worst
case/representative

Antenna A - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 5.0 MHz - Channel Position T -
Band 1 - Range 0.009 to 4000 MHz
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Antenna A - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 5.0 MHz - Channel Position T -
Band Mask_Low_1 - Range Mask_Low_1

Antenna A - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 5.0 MHz - Channel Position T -
Band Mask_High_1 - Range Mask_High_1

Antenna A - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 5.0 MHz - Channel Position T -
Band 2 - Range 4000 to 12000 MHz
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Antenna A - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 5.0 MHz - Channel Position T -
Band 3 - Range 12000 to 18000 MHz

Antenna A - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 5.0 MHz - Channel Position T -
Band 4 - Range 18000 to 25000 MHz
Note: Antenna A, Configuration A - channel position B, 5 MHz is shown as worst
case/representative

Antenna A - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 5.0 MHz - Channel Position T -
Band 5 - Range 25000 to 37000 MHz
Note: Antenna A, Configuration A - channel position B, 5 MHz is shown as worst
case/representative
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Antenna B - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 5.0 MHz - Channel Position T -
Band 1 - Range 0.009 to 4000 MHz

Antenna B - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 5.0 MHz - Channel Position T -
Band Mask_Low_1 - Range Mask_Low_1
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Antenna B - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 5.0 MHz - Channel Position T -
Band Mask_High_1 - Range Mask_High_1
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Antenna B - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 5.0 MHz - Channel Position T -
Band 2 - Range 4000 to 12000 MHz

Antenna B - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 5.0 MHz - Channel Position T -
Band 3 - Range 12000 to 18000 MHz
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Antenna B - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 5.0 MHz - Channel Position T -
Band 4 - Range 18000 to 25000 MHz
Note: Antenna A, Configuration A - channel position B, 5 MHz is shown as worst
case/representative

Antenna B - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 5.0 MHz - Channel Position T -
Band 5 - Range 25000 to 37000 MHz
Note: Antenna A, Configuration A - channel position B, 5 MHz is shown as worst
case/representative

Antenna C - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 5.0 MHz - Channel Position T -
Band 1 - Range 0.009 to 4000 MHz
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Antenna C - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 5.0 MHz - Channel Position T -
Band Mask_Low_1 - Range Mask_Low_1

Antenna C - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 5.0 MHz - Channel Position T -
Band Mask_High_1 - Range Mask_High_1

Antenna C - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 5.0 MHz - Channel Position T -
Band 2 - Range 4000 to 12000 MHz
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Antenna C - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 5.0 MHz - Channel Position T -
Band 3 - Range 12000 to 18000 MHz

Antenna C - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 5.0 MHz - Channel Position T -
Band 4 - Range 18000 to 25000 MHz

Note: Antenna A, Configuration A - channel position B, 5 MHz is shown as worst
case/representative

Antenna C - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 5.0 MHz - Channel Position T -
Band 5 - Range 25000 to 37000 MHz
Note: Antenna A, Configuration A - channel position B, 5 MHz is shown as worst
case/representative
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Antenna D - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 5.0 MHz - Channel Position T -
Band 1 - Range 0.009 to 4000 MHz

Antenna D - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 5.0 MHz - Channel Position T -
Band Mask_Low_1 - Range Mask_Low_1
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Antenna D - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 5.0 MHz - Channel Position T -
Band Mask_High_1 - Range Mask_High_1
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Antenna D - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 5.0 MHz - Channel Position T -
Band 2 - Range 4000 to 12000 MHz

Antenna D - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 5.0 MHz - Channel Position T -
Band 3 - Range 12000 to 18000 MHz
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Antenna D - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 5.0 MHz - Channel Position T -
Band 4 - Range 18000 to 25000 MHz
Note: Antenna A, Configuration A - channel position B, 5 MHz is shown as worst
case/representative

Antenna D - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 5.0 MHz - Channel Position T -
Band 5 - Range 25000 to 37000 MHz
Note: Antenna A, Configuration A - channel position B, 5 MHz is shown as worst
case/representative
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Antenna A - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 20.0 MHz - Channel Position B -
Band 1 - Range 0.009 to 4000 MHz

Antenna A - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 20.0 MHz - Channel Position B -
Band Mask_Low_1 - Range Mask_Low_1
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Antenna A - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 20.0 MHz - Channel Position B -
Band Mask_High_1 - Range Mask_High_1
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Antenna A - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 20.0 MHz - Channel Position B -
Band 2 - Range 4000 to 12000 MHz

Antenna A - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 20.0 MHz - Channel Position B -
Band 3 - Range 12000 to 18000 MHz
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Antenna A - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 20.0 MHz - Channel Position B -
Band 4 - Range 18000 to 25000 MHz
Note: Antenna A, Configuration A - channel position B, 5 MHz is shown as worst
case/representative

Antenna A - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 20.0 MHz - Channel Position B -
Band 5 - Range 25000 to 37000 MHz
Note: Antenna A, Configuration A - channel position B, 5 MHz is shown as worst
case/representative

Antenna B - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 20.0 MHz - Channel Position B -
Band 1 - Range 0.009 to 4000 MHz



Document 75942957 Report 01 Issue 3 Page 157 of 391
© TÜV SÜD Canada Inc. This test report shall not be reproduced except in full, without written approval of TÜV SÜD Canada Inc

Antenna B - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 20.0 MHz - Channel Position B -
Band Mask_Low_1 - Range Mask_Low_1

Antenna B - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 20.0 MHz - Channel Position B -
Band Mask_High_1 - Range Mask_High_1

Antenna B - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 20.0 MHz - Channel Position B -
Band 2 - Range 4000 to 12000 MHz
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Antenna B - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 20.0 MHz - Channel Position B -
Band 3 - Range 12000 to 18000 MHz

Antenna B - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 20.0 MHz - Channel Position B -
Band 4 - Range 18000 to 25000 MHz
Note: Antenna A, Configuration A - channel position B, 5 MHz is shown as worst
case/representative

Antenna B - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 20.0 MHz - Channel Position B -
Band 5 - Range 25000 to 37000 MHz
Note: Antenna A, Configuration A - channel position B, 5 MHz is shown as worst
case/representative
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Antenna C - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 20.0 MHz - Channel Position B -
Band 1 - Range 0.009 to 4000 MHz

Antenna C - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 20.0 MHz - Channel Position B -
Band Mask_Low_1 - Range Mask_Low_1
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Antenna C - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 20.0 MHz - Channel Position B -
Band Mask_High_1 - Range Mask_High_1
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Antenna C - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 20.0 MHz - Channel Position B -
Band 2 - Range 4000 to 12000 MHz

Antenna C - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 20.0 MHz - Channel Position B -
Band 3 - Range 12000 to 18000 MHz
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Antenna C - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 20.0 MHz - Channel Position B -
Band 4 - Range 18000 to 25000 MHz
Note: Antenna A, Configuration A - channel position B, 5 MHz is shown as worst
case/representative

Antenna C - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 20.0 MHz - Channel Position B -
Band 5 - Range 25000 to 37000 MHz
Note: Antenna A, Configuration A - channel position B, 5 MHz is shown as worst
case/representative

Antenna D - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 20.0 MHz - Channel Position B -
Band 1 - Range 0.009 to 4000 MHz
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Antenna D - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 20.0 MHz - Channel Position B -
Band Mask_Low_1 - Range Mask_Low_1
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Antenna D - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 20.0 MHz - Channel Position B -
Band Mask_High_1 - Range Mask_High_1

Antenna D - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 20.0 MHz - Channel Position B -
Band 2 - Range 4000 to 12000 MHz
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Antenna D - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 20.0 MHz - Channel Position B -
Band 3 - Range 12000 to 18000 MHz

Antenna D - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 20.0 MHz - Channel Position B -
Band 4 - Range 18000 to 25000 MHz
Note: Antenna A, Configuration A - channel position B, 5 MHz is shown as worst
case/representative

Antenna D - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 20.0 MHz - Channel Position B -
Band 5 - Range 25000 to 37000 MHz
Note: Antenna A, Configuration A - channel position B, 5 MHz is shown as worst
case/representative
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Antenna A - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 20.0 MHz - Channel Position M -
Band 1 - Range 0.009 to 4000 MHz

Antenna A - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 20.0 MHz - Channel Position M -
Band Mask_Low_1 - Range Mask_Low_1



Document 75942957 Report 01 Issue 3 Page 168 of 391
© TÜV SÜD Canada Inc. This test report shall not be reproduced except in full, without written approval of TÜV SÜD Canada Inc

Antenna A - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 20.0 MHz - Channel Position M -
Band Mask_High_1 - Range Mask_High_1
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Antenna A - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 20.0 MHz - Channel Position M -
Band 2 - Range 4000 to 12000 MHz

Antenna A - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 20.0 MHz - Channel Position M -
Band 3 - Range 12000 to 18000 MHz



Document 75942957 Report 01 Issue 3 Page 170 of 391
© TÜV SÜD Canada Inc. This test report shall not be reproduced except in full, without written approval of TÜV SÜD Canada Inc

Antenna A - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 20.0 MHz - Channel Position M -
Band 4 - Range 18000 to 25000 MHz
Note: Antenna A, Configuration A - channel position B, 5 MHz is shown as worst
case/representative

Antenna A - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 20.0 MHz - Channel Position M -
Band 5 - Range 25000 to 37000 MHz
Note: Antenna A, Configuration A - channel position B, 5 MHz is shown as worst
case/representative

Antenna B - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 20.0 MHz - Channel Position M -
Band 1 - Range 0.009 to 4000 MHz
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Antenna B - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 20.0 MHz - Channel Position M -
Band Mask_Low_1 - Range Mask_Low_1
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Antenna B - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 20.0 MHz - Channel Position M -
Band Mask_High_1 - Range Mask_High_1

Antenna B - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 20.0 MHz - Channel Position M -
Band 2 - Range 4000 to 12000 MHz
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Antenna B - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 20.0 MHz - Channel Position M -
Band 3 - Range 12000 to 18000 MHz

Antenna B - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 20.0 MHz - Channel Position M -
Band 4 - Range 18000 to 25000 MHz
Note: Antenna A, Configuration A - channel position B, 5 MHz is shown as worst
case/representative

Antenna B - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 20.0 MHz - Channel Position M -
Band 5 - Range 25000 to 37000 MHz
Note: Antenna A, Configuration A - channel position B, 5 MHz is shown as worst
case/representative
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Antenna C - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 20.0 MHz - Channel Position M -
Band 1 - Range 0.009 to 4000 MHz

Antenna C - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 20.0 MHz - Channel Position M -
Band Mask_Low_1 - Range Mask_Low_1
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Antenna C - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 20.0 MHz - Channel Position M -
Band Mask_High_1 - Range Mask_High_1
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Antenna C - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 20.0 MHz - Channel Position M -
Band 2 - Range 4000 to 12000 MHz

Antenna C - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 20.0 MHz - Channel Position M -
Band 3 - Range 12000 to 18000 MHz
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Antenna C - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 20.0 MHz - Channel Position M -
Band 4 - Range 18000 to 25000 MHz
Note: Antenna A, Configuration A - channel position B, 5 MHz is shown as worst
case/representative

Antenna C - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 20.0 MHz - Channel Position M -
Band 5 - Range 25000 to 37000 MHz
Note: Antenna A, Configuration A - channel position B, 5 MHz is shown as worst
case/representative

Antenna D - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 20.0 MHz - Channel Position M -
Band 1 - Range 0.009 to 4000 MHz
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Antenna D - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 20.0 MHz - Channel Position M -
Band Mask_Low_1 - Range Mask_Low_1

Antenna D - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 20.0 MHz - Channel Position M -
Band Mask_High_1 - Range Mask_High_1

Antenna D - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 20.0 MHz - Channel Position M -
Band 2 - Range 4000 to 12000 MHz
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Antenna D - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 20.0 MHz - Channel Position M -
Band 3 - Range 12000 to 18000 MHz

Antenna D - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 20.0 MHz - Channel Position M -
Band 4 - Range 18000 to 25000 MHz
Note: Antenna A, Configuration A - channel position B, 5 MHz is shown as worst
case/representative

Antenna D - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 20.0 MHz - Channel Position M -
Band 5 - Range 25000 to 37000 MHz
Note: Antenna A, Configuration A - channel position B, 5 MHz is shown as worst
case/representative
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Antenna A - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 20.0 MHz - Channel Position T -
Band 1 - Range 0.009 to 4000 MHz

Antenna A - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 20.0 MHz - Channel Position T -
Band Mask_Low_1 - Range Mask_Low_1
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Antenna A - LTE Modulation QPSK - LTE Carrier Bandwidth 20.0 MHz - Channel Position T -
Band Mask_High_1 - Range Mask_High_1


